Order online at www.SowaTool.com or call 1-800-265-8221. E159
In
de
xa
bl
e
Cu
tt
in
g
To
ol
s
MXB Extension Holders for VMD Max Drill
(mm)
Model Code No. Price $ Ds d L D Screw (B) Drive Ring
MXB-2813115  156216 269.60 13 13 115 28 MTB-08115 DVR-281310
MXB-2813150  156218 286.42 13 13 150 28 MTB-08115 DVR-281310
MXB-2813200  156220 286.42 13 13 200 28 MTB-08115 DVR-281310
MXB-2813300  156222 337.03 13 13 300 28 MTB-08115 DVR-281310
MXB-3216115  156224 286.33 16 16 115 32 MTB-08115 DVR-321610
MXB-3216200  156226 303.32 16 16 200 32 MTB-08115 DVR-321610
MXB-3216300  156228 370.70 16 16 300 32 MTB-08115 DVR-321610
MXB-4022113  156230 303.32 22 22 113 40 MTB-10145 DVR-402212
MXB-4022200  156232 337.03 22 22 200 40 MTB-10145 DVR-402212
MXB-4022300  156234 404.42 22 22 300 40 MTB-10145 DVR-402212
MXB-4827113  156236 337.03 27 27 113 48 MTB-12175 DVR-482712
MXB-1827200  156238 404.42 27 27 200 48 MTB-12175 DVR-482712
MXB-4827300  156240 471.86 27 27 300 48 MTB-12175 DVR-482712
MXB-5832186  156242 438.08 32 32 186 58 MTB-12195 DVR-583214
MXB-5832300  156244 539.25 32 32 300 58 MTB-12195 DVR-583214
MXB-7040186  156246 471.86 40 40 186 70 MTB-16260 DVR-704014
MXB-7040300  156248 606.63 40 40 300 70 MTB-16260 DVR-704014
MXB-7040500  156250 842.55 40 40 500 70 MTB-16260 DVR-704014
MXB-8050204  156252 539.25 50 50 204 80 MTB-16260 DVR-805016
MXB-8050300  156254 741.40 50 50 300 80 MTB-16260 DVR-805016
MXB-8050500  156256 1,011.05 50 50 500 80 MTB-16260 DVR-805016
MX Holders for VMD Max Drill — Cylindrical Shank Type
(mm)
Model Code No. Price $ Ds d L D Ls Screw (B) Drive Ring
MXA-3213115 156172 269.60 32 13 115 28 70 MTB-08115 DVR-281310
MXA-3213200 156174 404.42 32 13 200 28 70 MTB-08115 DVR-281310
MXA-3213300 156176 404.42 32 13 300 28 70 MTB-08115 DVR-281310
MXA-4016125 156178 303.32 40 16 125 32 80 MTB-08115 DVR-321610
MXA-4016200 156180 337.03 40 16 200 32 80 MTB-08115 DVR-321610
MXA-4016300 156182 437.18 40 16 300 32 80 MTB-08115 DVR-321610
MXA-4022148 156184 337.03 40 22 148 40 80 MTB-10145 DVR-402212
MXA-4022200 156186 404.42 40 22 200 40 80 MTB-10145 DVR-402212
MXA-4022300 156188 471.86 40 22 300 40 80 MTB-10145 DVR-402212
MXA-4027168 156190 404.42 40 27 168 48 80 MTB-12175 DVR-482712
MXA-4027300 156192 539.25 40 27 300 48 80 MTB-12175 DVR-482712
MXA-4032186 156194 471.86 40 32 186 58 80 MTB-12195 DVR-583214
MXA-4032300 156196 539.25 40 32 300 58 80 MTB-12195 DVR-583214
MXA-5040186 156198 539.25 50 40 186 70 100 MTB-16260 DVR-704014
MXA-5040300 156200 674.02 50 40 300 70 100 MTB-16260 DVR-704014
MXA-5050184 156202 606.63 50 50 184 80 100 MTB-16260 DVR-805016
MXA-5050300 156204 775.17 50 50 300 80 100 MTB-16260 DVR-805016
Milling Cutters
Max Drill - Deep Hole Drilling System